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Product Name Version Light Color Input Voltage
(V)

Luminous
Flux (lm)

Weight
(kg)

Power
(W)

30

42

30

42

30

42

DELTA35O-120

DELTA35O-120

DELTA35D-120

DELTA35D-120

DELTA35C-120

DELTA35C-120

Optical

Optical

Diffuser

Diffuser

Optical + Diffuser

Optical + Diffuser

LEDLine

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

WW-NW-CW

3.288

4.076

2.426

3.549

3.438

3.851

2,6

2,6

2,2

2,3

2,9

2,9

• Aluminum extruded profile

• UV protected PVC side cover

• Lens, diffuser and combined upper cover version

  options

• Height adjustable steel suspension wire (max 2m)

• Stainless fittings

*Power and Lumen values provided are based off of a “cold white (CW) LED”.

Product & Power Options

1094 

1210 
57

 56 

Ta 80Ra>

S Driver Options

01 Standard Driver

DALI Driver06

40

O Lens Options

M: Medium Angle

P W C. . S. O. G.

Order Code

C Light Color Options

*Different colors are optional.

WW: Warm White 3000K

NW: Natural White 4000K

CW: Cold White 6500K

29: Walnut 31: Oak 32: Light 
Walnut

30: Dark
Walnut

G Housing Color/Coating Options

RAL900501: Anodized RAL9016

Please contact our sales representatives for special application requests other than the standard product.

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC

220-240V AC



DELTA35LEDLine

Product Diagrams

DELTA35O-120_A0002 NW40 50D 40W 220VAC IP40

Conical Diagram
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Polar Diagram

cd/klm
C0 - C180 C90 - C270

=100%

105° 105°

90° 90°

75° 75°

60° 60°

45°45°

30° 30°15° 15°0°

400

600

800

1200

Control System Options

WW-NW-CW

R,G,B,A

RGB

RGBA/W

RGB DMX

WHITE DMX

Color Type PWM INV PWM DMX DALI 0-10V DC TRIAC


